xptd137 Saturday, January 05, 2013

= IES Client v8.36 : My IES = |
Help  Submit Quit Functions Commands
1 Console gﬂrdernem|§Prinrﬂems ‘ 4 Pref Bids 50 Hdrs
H Save
Customer Quotation sheet i
Luit
Quotation# 1 mer 07306 Tumblewood Purchase Orders

Ll

1

n 24/12/2012 02 Ryno

or Tim Tono Origination 01 Main Store
Claim Tax Currency USD
Taxable Yes Deposit Amt 0.00
=
Sales Order No

Introduce Bidders: - Requests for Quotation: - Review and Award bids: -
Select at ltem Print RFQs Review
Auto Populate Bidders Feed Bidis Award To
Mark Up

Quote and Convert: - Purchase Orders: - Cancellation: -
Build Quotation Generate Purchase Orders Cancel Quolation
Confirm Sales Order Print Purchase Orders
Ses

Slide 1

Slide notes: In the Export Trade workflow, we need to work with functions from other modules like
Customer Master, Supplier Master, and Stock and Retail Catalogs. These functions are provided directly
at the Quotation worksheets, for ease of use.
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 2

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit

Functions Commands

Ses

1 Console |2 Order ftems.

3 Prior tems. | 4 Pref Bids 5Q Hdrs ‘

ﬂ . I
(= LI r&
Betail ex Stock

3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY
0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD
3022131 OLYMPUS P400 PFR4NE R4 FAFER
3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL
0150019 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD
3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON
3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 8800

3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY

9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH

10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH

11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50

13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL

15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA

Retail Direct

Tnit
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

Price

Quantity

Apply Extended TaxTypes

10.

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

Slide notes: For example, we can go directly to a Stock Code enquiry.
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 3
Slide notes:

= IES Client vB.36 : My [ES

Help Submit Quit Functions Co

mmands
STOCK CODE ENQUIRY Order History
LastOrdNe * Quit
Last Receipt Dril PO Costs

o]
=1
@©
w
=1
@

S

De:

1

Unit Of Issue

Unit Of Order

(Days)
Primary Bin

econdary Bins

SCT

<

Laat Purch Rdvice By

Print Purchase Advice

La3at Worksheet By

Print WorkSheet

»  Physical Quantities

Quantity -
0.00

ResetPA

Quantity -
0.00

Reset WorkSheet

Last Ord Price
Last Ord Qty
Awverage Cost Price
Last Inv Pric
Fixed Price

Financial Values

0On Hand
Trans Queue

On PO Requisition

Transit-in

ON HAND

Trans Queue

Transit-Out
AVAILABLE

o e o oo

oo o oo

O oo oo ooo0oe oo

oo
00
0o
oo

.00

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

oo
oo
oo
oo
0o
oo
00
0o
oo
00
0o
oo

Query Batch Values
Edit Batch Values
Query Serial Values
Edit Serial Values
Query Matrix Values
Edit Matrix Values
Indicator Drill

Day Audit Trail

Lifo and Fifo Stack

a
——
L1 1]

‘When the Stock Values are
not what you expect(ed) ..

@
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xptd137 Saturday, January 05, 2013

= IES Client v8.36 : My IES S EER |
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
e O { > - + X
STOCK CODE ENQUIRY Order History
LastOrd No Quit
Stock Code - Store Last Drill PO Cosis
Last Ord Price 0.00 Query Batch Values
Stock Item Account Last Ord Qf = EditBatch Values
Unit Of Issue A 0.00 CQuery Serial Values
Unit Of Order pne Edit Serial Values
0 Fixed Price 0.00 Query Matrix Values
F A Edit Matrix Values
Financial Values
B Indicator Drill
0.00 Day Audit Trail
s 0.00 Lifo and Fifo Stack
« f
0.00
Descr - On Hand 0.00
B Trans Queue 0.00
g » Physical Quantities
Last Purch Rdvice By Quantity - 0.00
1 0.00 0.00 =
0.00 .\'/
ﬂ On Order L H
‘4
Print Purchase Advice Reset PA 0.00 C
0.00 a
Last Worksheet By Quantity -~ 0.00 -
1 0.00 0.00
- =0T When the Stock Values are
-0 notwhat you expect(ed) .
= 5 0.00
Print WorkSheet Reset WorkSheet Transit-Out
E AVAILABLE 0.00

Slide 4
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 5
Slide notes:

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit Functions Commands

Quit

5Q Hdrs

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids

A Y D

Ses

Betail ex Stock Tnit
1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY ea
2 0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD ea
3 3022131 OLYMPUS P400 FR4NE R4 FAFER ea
4 3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL ea
5 0150019 OLYMFUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD ea
6 3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON ea
T 3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 2800 ea
& 3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY ea
9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH ea
10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH ea
11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY ea
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50 ea
13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B ea
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL ea
15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA ea
4
MNex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
Retail Direct Price

Apply Extended TaxTypes

Quantity
10.00
5.00

10.00

2.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

o
&
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 6

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

5Q Hdrs

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids

A Y D

Ses

Betail ex Stock Tnit
1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY ea
2 0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD ea
3 3022131 OLYMPUS P400 FR4NE R4 FAFER ea
4 3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL ea
5 0150019 OLYMFUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD ea
6 3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON ea
T 3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 2800 ea
& 3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY ea
9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH ea
10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH ea
11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY ea
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50 ea
13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B ea
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL ea
15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA ea
4
MNex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
Retail Direct Price

Apply Extended TaxTypes

Quantity
10.00
5.00

10.00

2.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

o
&

Slide notes: The Stock Master.
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 7
Slide notes:

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit Functions Commands

Quit

5Q Hdrs

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids

A Y D

Ses

Betail ex Stock Tnit
1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY ea
2 0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD ea
3 3022131 OLYMPUS P400 FR4NE R4 FAFER ea
4 3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL ea
5 0150019 OLYMFUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD ea
6 3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON ea
T 3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 2800 ea
& 3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY ea
9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH ea
10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH ea
11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY ea
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50 ea
13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B ea
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL ea
15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA ea
4
MNex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
Retail Direct Price

Apply Extended TaxTypes

Quantity
10.00
5.00

10.00

2.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

o
&
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xptd137 Saturday, January 05, 2013

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
S ) < Y £ 3 + X
1 Wain 2 Ordering | 3 Stores. |1Indicatur5 5 Matrix ‘
Stock Master Record P a £ S
[ — aee
Quit Drill PO Casts
Stock Master Key
Stocl
] b
Open -

r From Any Supplier ?

Master Bin Stock Control |11 Not Required 'l
Department Replenishment Formula
Visual Name Last Formula Calc
Internal Unit Fvic) vl

Auto Landed Cost Lew
Unit Of Order i‘ Indicator

1 Negative Issue

Last Upd B
| Last Upd

Ses

Slide 8
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013
E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
i

1 Console

2 Order ttems | 3 Prior tems. | 4 Pref Bids

-
5Q Hdrs ‘

Customer Quotation sheet

Quotation #

Save
Quit
1 Customer 07306 Tumblewood Burchase Orders i‘
Cust Ore L 1
Date Open 24/12/2012 Sales Code 02 R¥no
Operator Ti® Teno Origination 01 Main Store
Claim Tax Currency USP
Taxable Ye3 Deposit Amt (el
-
Sales Order No =l
Introduce Bidders: -

Requests for Quotation: - Review and Award bids: -
Selectatltem
uto Populate Bidder:

Print RFQs Review
Feed Bidis) Award To
Mark Up
Quote and Convert: - Purchase Orders: - Cancellation: -
Build Quotation Generate Purchase Orders
Confirm Sales Order
Ses
3

Print Purchase Orders

Cancel Quotation

Slide 9
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013
E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
i

1 Console

2 Order ttems | 3 Prior tems. | 4 Pref Bids

-
5Q Hdrs ‘

Customer Quotation sheet

Quotation #

Save
Quit
1 Customer 07306 Tumblewood Burchase Orders i‘
Cust Ore L 1
Date Open 24/12/2012 Sales Code 02 R¥no
Operator Ti® Teno Origination 01 Main Store
Claim Tax Currency USP
Taxable Ye3 Deposit Amt (el
-
Sales Order No =l
Introduce Bidders: -

Requests for Quotation: - Review and Award bids: -
Selectatltem
uto Populate Bidder:

Print RFQs Review
Feed Bidis) Award To
Mark Up
Quote and Convert: - Purchase Orders: - Cancellation: -
Build Quotation Generate Purchase Orders
Confirm Sales Order
Ses
3

Print Purchase Orders

Cancel Quotation

Slide 10
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 11

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit Functions Commands

Quit

5Q Hdrs

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids

A Y D

Ses

Betail ex Stock Tnit
1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY ea
2 0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD ea
3 3022131 OLYMPUS P400 FR4NE R4 FAFER ea
4 3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL ea
5 0150019 OLYMFUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD ea
6 3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON ea
T 3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 2800 ea
& 3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY ea
9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH ea
10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH ea
11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY ea
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50 ea
13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B ea
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL ea
15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA ea
4
MNex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
Retail Direct Price

Apply Extended TaxTypes

Quantity
10.00
5.00

10.00

2.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

o
&

Slide notes: The Retail Catalog.
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 12
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main ‘ 2 Price | 3 Stores |

RETAIL CATALOG

1 SETTINGS

Bar MNumber

cription

4 b

Transaction Status |Open -

" Mon Returnable [T Use Extended Tax Types
Tax Parameter
Accounts Route

Unit Of 5

BOM Item

Sell Only in Kit

Last Upd By
LastUpd

Ses

2 STOCK TRACKING

(" Batch Number
(" Serial Number
" Matrix
o

None

3 CATALOG HIERARCHY

Sub Sub Group

(=]
s

Ca not analysed

Page 12 of 23



xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 13
Slide notes:

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit Functions Commands

Quit

5Q Hdrs

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids

A Y D

Ses

Betail ex Stock Tnit
1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY ea
2 0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD ea
3 3022131 OLYMPUS P400 FR4NE R4 FAFER ea
4 3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL ea
5 0150019 OLYMFUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD ea
6 3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON ea
T 3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 2800 ea
& 3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY ea
9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH ea
10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH ea
11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY ea
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50 ea
13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B ea
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL ea
15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA ea
4
MNex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
Retail Direct Price

Apply Extended TaxTypes

Quantity
10.00
5.00

10.00

2.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

o
&
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

Slide 14

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit Functions Commands

Quit

5Q Hdrs

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids

A Y D

Ses

Betail ex Stock Tnit
1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATTERY ea
2 0150021 OLYMPUS STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD ea
3 3022131 OLYMPUS P400 FR4NE R4 FAFER ea
4 3008064 OLYMPUS STYLUS 410 DIGITAL ea
5 0150019 OLYMFUS STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD ea
6 3022132 OLYMPUS P400 GLOSSY RIBBON ea
T 3007174 NIKON COOLFIX 2800 ea
& 3007230 NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY ea
9 0243140 NIKON SB-800 FLASH ea
10 0243138 NIKON 5B-600 FLASH ea
11 3022308 CANON PLUS B.5x1l1 20 GLOSSY ea
12 3022300 CANON MRTTE &.5x11 50 ea
13 3104290 CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ION B ea
14 3002096 CANON R95 DIGITAL ea
15 3022265 CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA ea
4
MNex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
Retail Direct Price

Apply Extended TaxTypes

Quantity
10.00
5.00

10.00

2.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

Tax Type

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

@)
&

OUT: VAT/FL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAT/FI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EIL
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI
OUT: VAT/PI
OUT: VAI/EI

o
&

Slide notes: The Supplier Master.
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

I — 7 ) < > - + X
s | 2582 | semrso |
AP Payables and Creditor Master Acct Drill ge Tax Certs
\
\_J\/ [T
Account Key ‘ Currency LOCRL USD Quit
Balances: - Invoices
*Co Name / Cust Current Ll Open Order tems
Cheque Benefician Year-to-Date 0.00 PO Histol
Client Ref Qty Current Lo Recons
CRM Number Qty Ytd 0.00 Open Charge ltems
Turnover: - Payments Analvsis
¢ Synchronize CRM Purchases Current 0.00 Day Audit Trail
| GELEE Purchases YTD Csm
[T Do MotAuto Match Ageing: -
Transaction Status |C'Den - Current 0.00
Type € Creditor 30+ 0.00
Contral A 60+ 0.00
Open ltem? ¥ 90+ Ll
Fin Limit 120+ Ll
Category EEREEEEeRAtREEEREEaEs) Unallocated Pmis BEBU
Group
Rating
Tax R Supplier Last Upd By
Payment Type [Invoice j LastUpd

Slide 15
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013
E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
i

1 Console

2 Order ttems | 3 Prior tems. | 4 Pref Bids

-
5Q Hdrs ‘

Customer Quotation sheet

Quotation #

Save
Quit
1 Customer 07306 Tumblewood Burchase Orders i‘
Cust Ore L 1
Date Open 24/12/2012 Sales Code 02 R¥no
Operator Ti® Teno Origination 01 Main Store
Claim Tax Currency USP
Taxable Ye3 Deposit Amt (el
-
Sales Order No =l
Introduce Bidders: -

Requests for Quotation: - Review and Award bids: -
Selectatltem
uto Populate Bidder:

Print RFQs Review
Feed Bidis) Award To
Mark Up
Quote and Convert: - Purchase Orders: - Cancellation: -
Build Quotation Generate Purchase Orders
Confirm Sales Order
Ses
3

Print Purchase Orders

Cancel Quotation

Slide 16
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013
E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
i

1 Console

2 Order ttems | 3 Prior tems. | 4 Pref Bids

-
5Q Hdrs ‘

Customer Quotation sheet

Quotation #

Save
Quit
1 Customer 07306 Tumblewood Burchase Orders i‘
Cust Ore L 1
Date Open 24/12/2012 Sales Code 02 R¥no
Operator Ti® Teno Origination 01 Main Store
Claim Tax Currency USP
Taxable Ye3 Deposit Amt (el
-
Sales Order No =l
Introduce Bidders: -

Requests for Quotation: - Review and Award bids: -
Selectatltem
uto Populate Bidder:

Print RFQs Review
Feed Bidis) Award To
Mark Up
Quote and Convert: - Purchase Orders: - Cancellation: -
Build Quotation Generate Purchase Orders
Confirm Sales Order
Ses
3

Print Purchase Orders

Cancel Quotation

Slide 17
Slide notes:
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xptd137

Saturday, January 05, 2013

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Functions

Commands

Help  Submit

Quit

1 Console |2 Order ftems.

1 3008473
2 0150021
3 3022131
4 3008064
5 0150013
& 3022132
T 3007174
& 3007230
8 0243140
10 0243138
11 3022308
12 3022300
13 3104290
14 3002096
15 3022265

1

Ses

=

Betail ex Stock

3 Prior tems. | 4 Pref Bids

OLYMEUS
OLYMPUS
OLY¥YMFUS
OLYMPUS
OLY¥YMFUS
OLYMPUS

Y ®

5Q Hdrs ‘

Li-10B BATTERY

STYLUS ZOOM 120 QD
P400 FR4NE R4 FRFER
STYLUS 410 DIGITAL
STYLUS ZOOM 105 QD
P400 GLOSSY RIBBON

NIKON COOLPIX 8800
NIKON EN-EL1 BATTERY

NIKON SB

-800 FLASH

NIKON S5B-600 FLASH

CRNON PLUS
CRNON MATTE

B.5x11 20 GLOSSY
8.5x11 50

CANON BF-511/514 LITH-ICN B
CRNON R95 DIGITAL
CANON BCI-6FM PHOTO MAGENTA

4
N Pr Add| Ins | Ed | D¢

Retail Direct

Tnit
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

Price

Quantity

Apply Extended Tax Types
Tax Type

10.
5.

5.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

0o
0o
0o

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

OUT:
OUT:
OUT:
OUT:
OUT:
OUT:
OUT:
OUT:

: VAT/F1
i VAI/F1

@)
&

VRI/FL
VAT/E1
VAI/FI
VAT/E1
VAI/FI
VAT/F1
VAI/FI
VAT/F1
VAI/FI

VAT/F1
VAI/FI
VAT/F1
VAI/FI

Slide 18

Slide notes: And, in fact, at any entry point for a Stock Code, a Supplier or a Customer, we can type
"new" to create new Accounts on the fly.
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xptd137 Saturday, January 05, 2013

E IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField Restart Line Edit Mini Menu  Submit Field Quit

1 Console |20rderltams 3 Prior tems | 4 Pref Bids | 50 Hdrs ‘

Tﬂq W/ % =/ 9] MC)

Retail ex Stock Unit Quantity Tax Type i‘

1 3008478 OLYMPUS Li-10B BATITERY ea 10.00 101 VAT QUI: W2
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